Epson EH-TW7100 3LCD 4K Pro UHD Projector
Product Specification
Brand Epson
Model EH-TW7100
Type 3LCD 4K PRO-UHD1 Projector
Projection System 3LCD Technology, RGB liquid crystal shutter
LCD Panel 1.55 cm (0.61 inch) with C2 Fine
White Brightness 3000 lm
Colour Brightness 3000 lm
Auto Keystone
Correction
Yes - Vertical
Projection 3LCD Technology, RGB liquid crystal shutter
Zoom Manual, Factor: 1 - 1.62
Screen Size 101.6 cm (40 inch) – 1270 cm (500 inch)
Projection Distance 2.95 m - 4.77 m (100 inch screen)
Ratio 100,000:1
Projection Lens F
Number
1.49 - 1.77
Projection Lens Focal
Length
18.2 mm - 29.2 mm
Focus method Manual
Light Output White Light Output: 3,000 Lumens Color Light Output: 3,000 Lumens
Resolution 4K PRO-UHD
Native Aspect Ratio 16:09
Lamp Type 250 W UHE | Lamp Life (Normal/Eco) : 3,500 hours / 5,000 hours
Color Reproduction Up to 1.07 billion colours
Color Processing 10 bits
Keystone Correction ±30°/±30° (Vertical / Horizontal)
Additional Features 3D Formats:Top-and-Bottom, Side-by-Side | 2D to 3D Conversion | Internal Speakers : 10W | USB Plug
and Play | Direct Power On/Off |
Security Kensington lock
Color Modes 2D Colour modes: Dynamic | Natural | Cinema | Bright Cinema
Digital Input HDMI x 2
USB Type B 1
Power Consumption 387 Watt | 297 Watt (economy) | 0.5 Watt (standby)
Noise Level Normal: 32 dB (A) - Economy: 24 dB (A)